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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 22 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
05.04.2025 - 17:42 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:25.10 458
50m: 33.86 33.86 100m: 1:10.85 36.99 150m: 1:48.72 37.87 200m: 2:25.10 36.38

2. OPEHTIN, Maksim 11 Narva SK/Energia 2:36.15 368
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:16.94 40.05 150m: 1:57.62 40.68 200m: 2:36.15 38.53

3. VIITONG, Kristofer 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:38.79 350
50m: 37.34 37.34 100m: 1:18.17 40.83 150m: 1:59.72 41.55 200m: 2:38.79 39.07

4. LAURILA, Antti 11 Race Club 2:42.93 324
50m: 37.57 37.57 100m: 1:18.36 40.79 150m: 2:00.57 42.21 200m: 2:42.93 42.36

5. RASMANN, Robin 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:43.04 323
50m: 38.06 38.06 100m: 1:20.06 42.00 150m: 2:03.03 42.97 200m: 2:43.04 40.01

6. PASHENKOV, Matvei 14 Yess 2:46.35 304
50m: 38.64 38.64 100m: 1:21.84 43.20 150m: 2:05.30 43.46 200m: 2:46.35 41.05

7. RAAK, Robert 11 Yess 2:57.24 251
50m: 40.40 40.40 100m: 1:27.00 46.60 150m: 2:14.53 47.53 200m: 2:57.24 42.71

8. PUMPURS, Alberts 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 3:51.72 112
50m: 54.64 54.64 100m: 1:53.69 59.05 150m: 2:55.01 1:01.32 200m: 3:51.72 56.71

DSQ TEZIKOV, Damir 11 NRK Kalev
7 - II.6.1 Did not contact toe of foot with the end wall or face of the touchpad at start

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. MOTASNJOV, Maksim 09 NRK Kalev 2:22.42 485
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:08.26 36.31 150m: 1:46.86 38.60 200m: 2:22.42 35.56

2. KOTELEVSKI, Philipp 09 Aquaway Spordikool 2:24.17 467
50m: 32.53 32.53 100m: 1:09.37 36.84 150m: 1:47.61 38.24 200m: 2:24.17 36.56

3. TSIKALJOV, Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 2:26.47 446
50m: 32.96 32.96 100m: 1:10.30 37.34 150m: 1:49.37 39.07 200m: 2:26.47 37.10

4. REBANE, Mark 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:29.97 415
50m: 34.78 34.78 100m: 1:13.39 38.61 150m: 1:52.54 39.15 200m: 2:29.97 37.43

Open

1. SILLASTE, Dmitri 07 Parnu Spordikool 2:08.54 660
50m: 28.42 28.42 100m: 59.88 31.46 150m: 1:33.45 33.57 200m: 2:08.54 35.09

2. PAVLOV, Maksim 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:20.92 500
50m: 32.53 32.53 100m: 1:07.44 34.91 150m: 1:44.31 36.87 200m: 2:20.92 36.61

3. KLUMPER, Matti 08 Eku 2:21.21 497
50m: 32.03 32.03 100m: 1:08.42 36.39 150m: 1:45.68 37.26 200m: 2:21.21 35.53

4. MOTASNJOV, Maksim 09 NRK Kalev 2:22.42 485
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:08.26 36.31 150m: 1:46.86 38.60 200m: 2:22.42 35.56

5. KOTELEVSKI, Philipp 09 Aquaway Spordikool 2:24.17 467
50m: 32.53 32.53 100m: 1:09.37 36.84 150m: 1:47.61 38.24 200m: 2:24.17 36.56

6. SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:25.10 458
50m: 33.86 33.86 100m: 1:10.85 36.99 150m: 1:48.72 37.87 200m: 2:25.10 36.38

7. TSIKALJOV, Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 2:26.47 446
50m: 32.96 32.96 100m: 1:10.30 37.34 150m: 1:49.37 39.07 200m: 2:26.47 37.10
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 22, Men, 200m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

8. REBANE, Mark 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:29.97 415
50m: 34.78 34.78 100m: 1:13.39 38.61 150m: 1:52.54 39.15 200m: 2:29.97 37.43

9. OPEHTIN, Maksim 11 Narva SK/Energia 2:36.15 368
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:16.94 40.05 150m: 1:57.62 40.68 200m: 2:36.15 38.53

10. VIITONG, Kristofer 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:38.79 350
50m: 37.34 37.34 100m: 1:18.17 40.83 150m: 1:59.72 41.55 200m: 2:38.79 39.07

11. LAURILA, Antti 11 Race Club 2:42.93 324
50m: 37.57 37.57 100m: 1:18.36 40.79 150m: 2:00.57 42.21 200m: 2:42.93 42.36

12. RASMANN, Robin 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:43.04 323
50m: 38.06 38.06 100m: 1:20.06 42.00 150m: 2:03.03 42.97 200m: 2:43.04 40.01

13. PASHENKOV, Matvei 14 Yess 2:46.35 304
50m: 38.64 38.64 100m: 1:21.84 43.20 150m: 2:05.30 43.46 200m: 2:46.35 41.05

14. KORSAKOV, Nikita 08 NRK Kalev 2:49.41 288
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:21.80 44.26 150m: 2:07.11 45.31 200m: 2:49.41 42.30

15. RAAK, Robert 11 Yess 2:57.24 251
50m: 40.40 40.40 100m: 1:27.00 46.60 150m: 2:14.53 47.53 200m: 2:57.24 42.71

16. PUMPURS, Alberts 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 3:51.72 112
50m: 54.64 54.64 100m: 1:53.69 59.05 150m: 2:55.01 1:01.32 200m: 3:51.72 56.71

DSQ TEZIKOV, Damir 11 NRK Kalev
7 - II.6.1 Did not contact toe of foot with the end wall or face of the touchpad at start


